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LARLL

Gula [7,26kg] - Muzi
NR 21,57 KONOPKA Mikul4%

(111) Gula [7,26kg] - Muzi

#  Ste Meno
(87) pEm PUVAK Branislav
(284) p=m VIDA Roman
(191) pgmm BUCKO Patrik
(155) pgm BARTON Ondrej
(274) p@m GONDOR Igor
(13) p@m CHLEBOVEC Igor
(82) pmm KOVAC Samuel
(66) p@m HOLICA Michal
(161) pgm BROS Nikolas
(178) pam LOBB Robert
(28) pEm OLEJ Matus

Pocet pretekarov: 11
Start: 22.07.2017 16:50

3. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Samorin 22.07.2017
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 27. 9. 2024 o 5:47

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Nar.

1978
1969
1998
1993
1979
1994
1999
1992
1996
1988
1991

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK  03.03.2007

SB

9,95
12,97
13,10
13,16
14,12
14,25
14,39
14,54
15,77
15,80
18,98

Rekordy

Birmingham

PB

12,10
14,41
13,10
13,16
14,12
14,25
14,39
14,61
15,77
17,14
18,98

Start
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